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ComplaintAddress Inspector

July      06, 2017
DIRECTOR'S HEARING AGENDA

Owner

201623335

201770491

201783171

201643331

201767871

201777103

201771921

201770301

3116 16TH ST

78 BUCHANAN ST

1206 FELL ST

101 HOFFMAN AV

1188 HOWARD ST

1000 HOWARD ST

33 MAXWELL CT

1440 MCKINNON AV

LEVINSON FAMILY REVOC TRUST

LSL PROPERTIES B14 DE LLC

NASSER SALIM Y

CORCORAN 2004 LVG TRUST

1166 HOWARD STREET ASSOCS

UNITY PACIFIC INC

VALENCIA GARDENS

BAYVIEW PRESERVATION LP

Wohlers

Dang

Mansur

Dang

Wohlers

Wohlers

Dang

Wu

Date and Time of Hearing:

At: 9:30a.m., 1660 Mission Street, Room

DBI Hearing Officer:  

Decision

Total Cases: 8

Housing Inspection Cases

Steven Panelli
Jose Lopez

Owner/
Rep

HIS / CES Representative:  

, San Francisco, CA 941032001


