

## Edwin M. Lee, Mayor Tom C. Hui, S.E., C.B.O., Director

## **DIRECTOR'S HEARING AGENDA**

Date and Time of Hearing: July 06, 2017

At: 9:30a.m., 1660 Mission Street, Room 2001, San Francisco, CA 94103

DBI Hearing Officer: Steven Panelli HIS / CES Representative: Jose Lopez

Tho / GES Nepresentative. Vosc Eopez				Owner/	
<u>Address</u>	Inspecto	<u>Owner</u>	<u>Complaint</u>	Rep	<u>Decision</u>
Housing Inspection C	Cases				
3116 16TH ST	Wohlers	LEVINSON FAMILY REVOC TRUST	201623335		
78 BUCHANAN ST	Dang	LSL PROPERTIES B14 DE LLC	201770491		
1206 FELL ST	Mansur	NASSER SALIM Y	201783171		
101 HOFFMAN AV	Dang	CORCORAN 2004 LVG TRUST	201643331		
1188 HOWARD ST	Wohlers	1166 HOWARD STREET ASSOCS	201767871		
1000 HOWARD ST	Wohlers	UNITY PACIFIC INC	201777103		
33 MAXWELL CT	Dang	VALENCIA GARDENS	201771921		
1440 MCKINNON AV	Wu	BAYVIEW PRESERVATION LP	201770301		

**Total Cases: 8**